
GET IN TOUCH FOR MORE INFORMATION

CONTACT OUR 
EXPERT TRADE TEAM

 

  

 

Andrew Beechener | North West & Midlands 
E: abeechener@fireangeltech.com |  T: 07557 561 835

Jake Sleeman | London & Home Counties 
E: jsleeman@fireangeltech.com |  T: 07795 395 713

Tazmin Ahlfors | North East & Midlands  
E: tahlfors@fireangeltech.com  |  T: 07792 543 459

Jay Finch | Scotland & Ireland 
E: jfinch@fireangeltech.com |  T: 07557 002 721

Trade Specification Managers:

Vacant Areas
South West England

Johann Keen | National Account Manager - Trade 
E: jkeen@fireangeltech.com  |  T: 07551 151 842

Our experts are here to support you - whether you need help selecting the right compliant and 
certified products for your project or creating tailored specifications for large-scale or national projects. 
Whatever your requirements, FireAngel's team are here to help.

www.fireangel.co.uk/trade

Sales & Orders  (Existing customers) 
E: sales@fireangeltech.com

Marketing  
E: marketing@fireangeltech.com 

Sales Support
E: salessupport@fireangeltech.com

(New customers & any project enquiries)


